
Thursday, Oct. 16
5:00-7:00pm
Buffalo Bodega
	 Welcome Reception
	 All Writers Welcome!
7:30pm
Saloon #10
	 All Ten Featured
   Writers!

Friday, Oct. 17
12:00pm
Wild Bill Bar
	 Harland Allen
	 Joe Schwader
	 Tommy Edwin
Jacobs Gallery
	 Tyler Bills
	 Matt Fockler
	 Bubba Startz

1:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Brandon Jones
	 Tristen Schofield
	 Nevada Ellison
Franklin Hotel
	 Chris Graves
	 Janice Gilbert
	 Aubrey Dale
The Landmark
	 Amanda Stewart
	 Bryan Copeland
	 Tyler VonEye
Buffalo Bodega
	 Nathan Paul
	 Sarah Carper
	 Bryan Loweree

2:00pm
Celebrity Hotel
	 Wayne Baye
	 Mark Thompson
	 Zoe Keehn 
VFW
	 Bohdi Linde
	 Lawren Erickson
	 Frank Gregg
Deadwood Tobacco
	 Molly and Monte
	 Bobby Jo Kuhl
	 Bubba Startz

2:00pm continued
Jacobs Gallery
	 Peyton Lilly
	 Eli Ray
	 Todd Keiffer

3:00pm 
Buffalo Bodega
	 Jan’et Eastman
	 Sherry Ann Taylor
	 JJ Kent
The Landmark
	 Andrew Jandt
	 Laura Mills
	 Tony Spieser
Franklin Hotel
	 Brad Morgan
	 Jackson Taylor
	 Johnny Hastings
Saloon #10
	 Collin Donley
	 Birdy Young
	 Cory Waller

4:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Marc Green
	 Dean Alexander

5:00pm
Buffalo Bodega
	 Ronnie Bowman
	 Megan Linville

6:00pm
Franklin Hotel
	 Tim James
	 Gable Bradley

7:00pm
The Landmark
	 Brooke Lee
	 Sarah Buxton

8:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Danny Myrick
	 Bridgette Tatum

8:00pm
Deadwood Tobacco
	 Black Hills
	 Songwriters Jam
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Saturday, Oct. 18
11:00am
VFW
	 Molly and Monte
	 Harland Allen
	 Joe Schwader
Jacobs Gallery
	 Janice Gilbert
	 Aubrey Dale
	 Sherry Ann Taylor

12:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Jan’et Eastman
	 Laura Mills
	 Bubba Startz 
Franklin Hotel
	 Nevada Ellison
	 Bobby Jo Kuhl
	 Tony Speiser
The Landmark
	 Peyton Lilly
	 Nathan Paul
	 Jackson Taylor
Buffalo Bodega
	 Birdy Young
	 Brad Morgan
	 Cory Waller

1:00pm
Celebrity Hotel
	 Lawren Erickson
	 Frank Gregg
	 Tommy Edwin 
Wild Bill Bar
	 Zoe Keehn
	 Janice Gilbert
	 Mark Thompson
Deadwood Tobacco
	 Tristen Schofield
	 Tyler Bills
	 Bohdi Linde
Jacobs Gallery
	 Sarah Carper
	 Bryan Copeland
	 Johnny Hastings

2:00pm
Buffalo Bodega
	 Andrew Jandt
	 Nevada Ellison
	 Bubba Startz
The Landmark
	 Wayne Bay
	 JJ Kent
	 Matt Fockler
Franklin Hotel
	 Tyler VonEye
	 Collin Donley
	 Todd Keiffer

Saloon #10
	 Eli Ray
	 Bryan Loweree
	 Amanda Stewart

3:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Danny Myrick
	 Sarah Buxton

4:00pm
Buffalo Bodega
	 Ronnie Bowman
	 Dean Alexander

5:00pm
Franklin Hotel
	 Tim James
	 Megan Linville

6:00pm
The Landmark
	 Gable Bradley
	 Bridgette Tatum

7:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Brooke Lee
	 Marv Green

8:30pm
Deadwood Mountain Grand 
Event Center
WWSF
Songwriters 
Showcase

The Wild West Songwriters Festival is 
proudly produced and sponsored by:

Ticketed: 
Scan the QR 
Code to Buy 

Tickets!


